= PCM

be driven.

=) ER11
fo XX, 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
M220-V
M232-111
L20Vv M232-V
L2ovil M320-111
Machines Types L2ovii M320-V
L20X M332-111
M220-11I M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

Position TO8-T10

/
=) ER11
fe X 1:3
RPM max. 18'000
L20E-2M8 M220-V
L20E-2M10 M232-111
L20E-2M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-I11
Machines Types L20v M320-V
L2ovil M332-111
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8
Note :
Position T0O8-T10
/
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= PCM

be driven.

=) 2xERM
-0 1:3
RPM max. 18'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1TM12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-111
Machines Types L20V M320-V
L2ovil M332-Ill
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8
Note :

Position T08-T10
=) 2xERM
fo B, 11
RPM max. 6'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-111
Machines Types L20v M320-V
L2ovil M332-Ill
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8

Note :
Position T0O8-T10
ccw
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= PCM

be driven.

=)

Lo B2 e
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

ER16
1:1
6'000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20vil
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3Mb
M32-3M3
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

O
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T10

3xER16
1:1
5'000

M220-IIl
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.
- 3xER16
Qo 11
RPM max. 5'000
M220-I1
M220-V
M232-Il1
M232-V
Machines Types ’\l<|/|332200__|\|/|
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T10
= ER16
i 11
RPM max. 5000
M220-111
M220-V
M232-Il1
M232-V
Machines Types ’\'<|/|332200-_|\|/|
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
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= PCM

be driven.

=) ER16
oy 11
RPM max. 51000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-Il1
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
For hight pressure
=) ER16
G0 1:2
RPM max. 10°000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-111
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29
For hight pressure
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= PCM

be driven.

=) ER11
-0 101
RPM max. 5000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-Il1
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
=) ER16
00 1:1
RPM max. 5000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-Ill
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
For hight pressure
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= PCM

be driven.

—_

=) ER16
o0 1:1
RPM max. 5000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
Machines Types '\l<|/|332200_—|\|/|
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
For hight pressure
=) 2xER16
o0 11
RPM max. 208
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
) M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29
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= PpPCM

be driven.
=) ER16
oy 11
RPM max. Bl000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
For hight pressure
@ Nt

=) ER16+ER11
G0 11
RPM max. 5000
M220-III
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
) M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
@ ext
N
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= PCM

be driven.

=) ER16+ER16
fo XX, 1:1
RPM max. 5'000

M220-11I
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-11
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

=) ER16
fo XX, 1:1
RPM max. 5000

M220-I1l
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
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= PCM

be driven.
=) ER11
G0 1:1
RPM max. 6°000
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20V
Machines Types |_L2200\>/|::
L20X
M32-3M5
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position TO8-T10
)

=) ER16
fo BX. 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
M220-V
M232-111
L20Vv M232-V
L20VII M320-11
Machines Types L2oviil M320-V
L20X M332-111
M220-11I M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

Position TO8-T10
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= PCM

be driven.

=) ER16
fo XX, 11
RPM max. 8'000
A20-3F7N M220-111

A232-VII M220-V

A32-VI| M232-111

A320-VI| M232-V

. L20E-2M8 M320-I11
Machines Types L20E-2M10 M320-V
L20E-2M12 M332-111

L32-1M8 M332-V

L32-1M10 M32-4M5
L32-1M12 M32-4M8

Note :

Position TO6-T08 according to the machine
Maximum pressure 137 Bar

@ InT

KSC110-100ER

ER11
-0 1:2
RPM max. 10000

M220-I1l
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Compact size
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= PCM

be driven.

KSC110-100ER

—_

=) ER11
[ 2 1:2
RPM max. 10'000

M220-I1l
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Compact size

=) ER16
fo B, 11
RPM max. 5000

M220-IIl
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-29
Max pressure 70 bars
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AN :
~PCIVI
N

be driven.

=) ER16
oy 11
RPM max. 51000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-Il1
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-29
Max pressure 30 bars
=) ER16
00 11
RPM max. 5000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-Ill
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29
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= PCM

be driven.
=) ER16
Lo 1:1
RPM max. 5'000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-111
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
Quick change system ECR
)

=) ER16
fo B, 11
RPM max. 5000

M220-IIl
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Compact size

@ ext
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= PCM

be driven.

=)
O
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-29

3xER16
1:1
5'000

M220-Ill
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

=)

O
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

3xER16
1:1.462
7'310

M220-IIl
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.
=) 2xER16
D0 1:1.462
RPM max. el
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-llI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
=) 2xER16
Fo Ty 1:1.462
RPM max. 7 e
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-11I
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
Possibility to adapted it on KSC-310-II
@ ext
)
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= PCM

be driven.

=) ER16
fo XX, 11
RPM max. 5'000

M220-Ill
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

@ ext
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= PCM

be driven.

=)
Q-0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

A20-3F7N
A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

Position TO6-T10 according to the machine

ER11
1:3
15000

M220-Ill
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

.

=)
Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-TM12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L2ovil
L20VIII
L20X
M220-1II

ER11
1:3
18000

M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I11
M320-V
M332-1ll
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

.
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= PCM

be driven.

=) EROS8
fo 2.7 1:3.8
RPM max. 22'800

L20E2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-TM12

L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20vil
L20VIII
L20X

M32-3Mb

M32-3M3

M32-4M5

M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

-
_

=) ER11
[e Be 1:3
RPM max. -
Machines Types L25
Note :

Position TO8-T10

o
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=)
Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

= PCM

be driven.

ER11
1:3.012
15’060

M220-IIl
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

=)

=

RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
For hight pressure

ER11
1:2
10'000

M220-I1l
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.

—_

=)
L0

RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

ER16
1:2
10'000

M220-I1l
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

=)

oo

RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

ER16
1:2
10’000

M220-I1I
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-11
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.
=) 2xER16
fo XX, 1:2.027
RPM max. 10"135
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
Need two positions
Intern coolant juste for the face spindle.
18° for the second spindle
Pressure max. 30 Bar
=) ER16
o 222 1:2
RPM max. 10000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
@ ext
N J
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AN :
~PCIVI
N

be driven.

KSC-DEC-10X2-ER

—_

=) ER11
a+° 1:2.056
RPM max. 10'280

M220-I1I
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
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= PCM

be driven.
=) ER11
Lo 22+ 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-I11
Machines Types L20v M320-V
L2ovil M332-111
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8
Note :
Position T0O8-T10
Need 2 tool positions
Adjustable 0°-180°
/

=) ER11
fo B, 11
RPM max. 5000

M220-IIl
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Adjustable 0 to 90°
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= PCM

be driven.

KSA-307

=)
Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Adjustable 0 to 30°

®

ER11
1:1
5'000

M220-Ill
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

KSA-407

=)
Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Adjustable 30° to 90°

ER11
1:1
5'000

M220-IIl
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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—_

=)
Lo B2 e
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Adjustable +20°

= PCM

be driven.

ER11
1:1
5'000

M220-11I
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-11
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

=)

Lo Be
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Adjustable 0 to 90°
Basis +40 mm

ER11
1:1
5'000

M220-I1l
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I11
M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.

= 3xER16
i 1:1
RPM max. 8'000
Machines Types mgg-img

Note :

Position TO8-T10
Need 2 tool positions
Adjustable 0°-30°
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= PCM

be driven.
(%] 16
-0 2:1
RPM max. 3'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1TM12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-111
Machines Types L20v M320-V
L2ovil M332-111
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8
Note :
Position T08-T10
Need 2 tool positions
J
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= PCM

be driven.

s 16
fo XX, 1:1
RPM max. 5'000

M220-11I
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-11
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Adjustable +20°
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= PCM

Note :

Position T20-T29
Need two positions
Adjustable 0° to 20°

be driven.
,,Il.,, 13
oy 1:1
RPM max. 5000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-Il1
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
Need two positions
Adjustable £25°
,,Il.,, 10
°+Q 1:1.588
RPM max. 7'940
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.

KSH-132-27-17-11

Position T20-T29
Need two positions
Adjustable 0° to 20°

,,Il.,, 16
- G0 1:1.588
RPM max. 7R
ccw
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-11I
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
' Note :
. cw

u=- 3.5
a+o 1:1.588
RPM max. 7'940

M220-I1l
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
Need two positions
Adjustable £10°
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= PCM

be driven.
=) .
-0 2:1
RPM max. 3'000
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20v
Machines Types LL2200\>/I::
L20X
M32-3M5
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position TO8-T10
Need 2 tool positions
Adjustable £10°
J

—_

=) i
-0 2:1
tw RPM max. 3'000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20vil
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3Mb
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T08-T10
Need 2 tool positions
Adjustable £10°
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= PCM

be driven.

=) ]

fo XX, 1:1
RPM max. 6'000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1TM12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20vil
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3Mb
M32-3M3
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T08-T10
Need 2 tool positions
Adjustable +15°

—_

=) i
fo B, 1:1
RPM max. 6'000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20Vvil
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3Mb
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T08-T10
Need 2 tool positions
Adjustable £25°
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= PCM

be driven.
,,Il.,, -
Lo 2:1
RPM max. 5'000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-Il1
M232-V
. M320-I11
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
Need 3 positions
Adjustable +15°
SCHWANOG cutter head SWG-192236, Z=6, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head 501-0001, Z=6, @11 mm
UTILIS cutter head 137600, Z=9, @12 mm
UTILIS cutter head 137356, Z=12, @12 mm

= -
fe 12 3:2
RPM max. 5333
Machines Types M32-4M5
Note :
Axis B

Adjustable 0 to 25°
Schwanog cutter head from PCM GSW-250-FPSWG, 7=6,
@12 mm
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= PCM

be driven.

= -
[e Be 3:2
RPM max. SI8EE
Machines Types M32-4M8
Note :
Axis B

Adjustable 0 to 25°

Schwanog cutter head SWG-196617, Z=5, @6 mm
Gloor cutter head 501-0003, Z=5, @6 mm

Utilis cutter head 138657, Z=9 or Z=7, @6 mm
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= PCM

be driven.
o 31
oy 11
RPM max. 208
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
=) ER16
oy 2:1
RPM max. 5000
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
] M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
For hight pressure
@ ext
J
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= PCM

be driven.

852-258-0F010

G0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Replace the original back tool post

M220-11I
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

856-525-0F010

Lo 22+
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Replace the original back tool post

@ T

M220-1II
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I1I
M320-V
M332-lll
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.

852-349-0F030

(%] 5x25.4
[ ] B
RPM max. =
M220-111

M220-V

M232-111

M232-V

Machines Types '\,<|/|332200__|\|J
M332-111

M332-V

M32-4M5

M32-4M8

Note :

Replace the original back tool post

[%] 3x25.4+1x10
fo 2X. -
RPM max. =

M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I11
M320-V
M332-1ll
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Replace original back tool post

. Y
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AN ’
- PCIVI
\

be driven.

856-003-0F105
2 12
-0 i
RPM max. -
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
Machines Types l\’<|/|332200—_|\|/|
M332-11I
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
856-003-0F100

2 22
-0 ]
RPM max. -
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
Machines Types l\’<|/|332200—_|\|/|
M332-11I
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29
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= PCM

be driven.

856-003-0F113
i 2 25.4
-0 i
RPM max. _
M220-Il1
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
Machines Types l\,<l/|332200-_|\|}
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
[ Y

o 25.4
00 ]
RPM max. -
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
Machines Types ’\'<|/|332200-_|\|/|
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29

V Ceské republice a Slovenské republice dodava: >PM -TECH tel.: (+420) 235 350 808
www.pm-tech.cz



= PCM

be driven.

CDF101-AR-3

fo 227 -
RPM max. =

M220-Ill
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

fo 22,3 -
RPM max. =

M220-1II
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I1I
M320-V
M332-lll
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
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= PCM

be driven.
2 2x25.4
L0 .
RPM max. _
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
Machines Types l\'<l/|332200—_|\|/|
M332-llI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29

2 25
-0 i
RPM max. _
M220-I11

M220-V

M232-111

M232-V

Machines Types ’\'<|/|332200-_|\|/|
M332-111

M332-V

M32-4M5

M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29

@ InT
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= PCM

be driven.

CDF101-AR10

L0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

@ It

M220-1II
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-IlI
M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

CDF101-AR-120-HP

0

RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
High pressure 100 Bar

. YO

M220-1II
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I1I
M320-V
M332-lll
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

®

= PCM

be driven.

25.4

M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-1l1
M232-V
M320-111
M320-V
M332-1l1
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

CDF201-AR-HP

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
High pressure 100 Bar

@ £

25.4

M220-III
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I11
M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.

L0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

25.4

M220-1II
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-IlI
M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

CDF301-AR-HP

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29
High pressure 100 Bar

. YO

M220-1II
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I1I
M320-V
M332-lll
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.
CDF401-AR-HP

(4] 25.4
fo 22,7 -
RPM max. -
M220-IlI
M232-111
Machines Types M320-111
M332-lll
M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29
High pressure 100 Bar
Intern coolant on the bottom hole

i

2xER16
Lo}
RPM max. -

o] -

M220-1II
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I1I
M320-V
M332-lll
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

\_
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= PCM

be driven.

(%] 3x19.05
G0 -
RPM max. -
A232-VII M320-111
A32-VII
M320-V
A320-VII
. M332-llI
Machines Types M220-IlI
M332-V
M220-V
M32-4M5
M232-111 M32-4M8
M232-V
Note :
Positions
U34B, T10
U152B, T34-T37
U30B, T10
Max pressure interne 200 Bar
Max pressure externe 100 Bar
For @6 coolant tube
@ I+E

(%] 25
Lo 22+ -
RPM max. =
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
. L20V
Machines Types L20VII
L20Vvi
L20X
M32-3M5
M32-3M3
Note :
Position TO8-T10
For hight frequenz spindel Meyrat
\_ %
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= PCM

be driven.
(7] 25,4
L0 -
RPM max. -
L20E2M8 M220-IlI
L20E2M10 M220-V
L20E-1M12 M232-111
. L20E-IX M232-V
Machines Types L20V M320-111
L20VII M320-V
L20vill M332-llI
L20X M332-V

Note :

Position TO8-T10 and T06-T09 according to the machine

o 25,00
oo :
RPM max. -
L20E2M8 M220-11I

L20E2M10 M220-V

L20E-1M12 M232-11

. L20E-IX M232-V
Machines Types L20V  M320-II
L20VII M320-V

L20VIll M332-111

L20X M332-V

Note :

Position T0O6-T09
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AN :
~PCIVI
N

be driven.

o 30
G0 )
RPM max. B

M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
For high frequenz spindle
J
o 25.4
L0 )
RPM max. B
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
] M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
J
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= PCM

be driven.

CTF116-HP

@ exr

%
L0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T20-T29

Possibility to mounting two tool holders on a turret site.
Attention, no cooling on back spindle position when used

not in double.

16

M220-1II
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-IlI
M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4Mb5
M32-4M8

%

CTF1116

-~

= = 2x16
L0 )
-
RPM max. B
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
) M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
@ ext
%
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AN :
~PCIVI
N

be driven.

" 2x16
fo 22,7 -
RPM max. -
M220-I11

M220-V

M232-111

M232-V

Machines Types '\'<|/|332200__|\|/|
M332-11I

M332-V

M32-4M5

M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29

Possibility to mounting two tool holders on a turret site.
Attention, no cooling on back spindle position when used
not in double.

778-CTF-116-R-AR-HP

a 16x16
-0 i
RPM max. B
M220-I11

M220-V

M232-111

M232-V

Machines Types ’\'<|/|332200-_|\|/|
M332-11

M332-V

M32-4M5

M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29

@ ext
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= PCM

be driven.
o 3x25.4
Lo 2] i
RPM max. B
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-IlI
Machines Types M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
High pressure 100 Bar
@ 1+E

CDF901-IK-T-HP

2 3x25.4
Lo B8Y) )
RPM max. B
M220-11I
M220-V
M232-1l1
M232-V
Machines Types ’\,<|/|332200-_|\|/|
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Note :

Position T20-T29
High pressure 100 Bar
Need the basis CDF901-IK, this is an interchangeable head.

. YO
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= PCM

be driven.

g 4x19.05+2x12.7
Lo ) i
RPM max. B
M220-IlI
M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
. M320-Il1
Machines Types M320-V
M332-1lI
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T20-T29
For high pressure 100 bars
o 4x20
L0 )
RPM max. B
. M32-4M5
Machines Types M32-4M8

Note :

Position Axis B
For hight frequenz spindle
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